Antikos disko metimas

(Moterys)

2025 m. birzelis 19 d.,

Nr.

CO~NOOGTIHAWN =

Sportininkas

Kazlauskiené Genovaité

Putiniené Jadvyga (LTU

Viléinskiené Algina (LTU

Lapieniené Janina
Morkiniené Valda
Ramanauskaité Rita

Kulbokiené Ona
Daubariené Violeta
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Reiltingal
Galutinis
rezultatas

LTU) 24,56

) 23,54
) 23,4

LTU) 22,45

LTU) 18,96

LTU) 18,43

LTU) 16,24

LTU) 15,55

Amziu

68
62

58
58
39
38
40

Geriausias(ia)
absoliucioje

jskaitoje

Pasiektas

MA Pasiektas
14910 1547
1,3130 17,93
1,5250 15,35
1,2180 18,43
1,2180 15,57
1,0760 17,13
1,0660 15,23
1,0870 14,31

Lovosice
Tata
Klaipéda
Juodagalviai
Juodagalviai
Kaunas
Tytuvénai
Tytuvénai

Miestas
Data

2018-08-10
2007-08-17
2006-05-20
2020-06-06
2020-06-06
2010-05-22
2003-09-06
2003-09-06

Data



